Pikkus

Laius

Korgus
Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine
SKU

Puffid - Smoothie 109,00 €

68

68

42

42

68

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Antratsiit

Antratsiit

Kootud kangas

Metall

10868-H-81808937
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